RGS-SA101 Specifications
Unit 16 / 65 Marigold Street REVESBY, NSW Australia 2212
PH: (02) 9792 4559  Fax: (02) 9773 0499  Email: sales@cellpak.com.au   Web: www.cellpak.com.au
Model	  	 RGS-SA101
Product Description	  	 10.1” Dash Mount Monitor
Voltage	  	 8-16 Volt
Definition	  	 1024W x 600H
Screen Size	  	 10.1” Colour HD Digital LED
Colour	  	 Black
Contrast	  	 600.1
Size	  	 35mm D x 170 mm H x 240 mm W
Brightness	  	 500 nits
Screen Ratio	  	 16.9
Cable Length	  	 2 metre
Notes	  	 This Monitor has both Dash and Flush mount brackets can also be used as a Reversing Monitor